
Wednesday 3 May 2023 Wednesday Monthly Medal
Final competition results
Warburton Golf and Sporting Club

Stroke Net Field size: 30
Members: 30

Visitors: None
GA, White, Men (Par 69)
GA, Green, Women (Par 69)

Printed on 4/05/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Singles Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Paul KennedyWinner 60.0069 / 76 {E}
Barry MaltmanRunner-up 30.0070 / 87 {+1}

Singles Comp Placings
Name BallsScore

1 Paul Kennedy 69 / 76 {E}
2 Barry Maltman 70 / 87 {+1}
3 Mario de Vincentiis 70 / 89 {+1} 3
4 Peter Whitehead 72 / 91 {+3} 1
5 Deborah Hamment 73 / 103 {+4} 1
6 Paul Osborne 73 / 84 {+4} 1
7 Ken Barratt 73 / 93 {+4} 1
8 Ross Machar 74 / 99 {+5} 1
9 David Wappett 74 / 86 {+5} 1
10 John Hall 75 / 91 {+6}
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsScore

11 Jaquilyn Hall 76 / 95 {+7}
12 Glenn Forbes 76 / 100 {+7}
13 John Haynes 77 / 97 {+8}
14 Daniel Fox 78 / 83 {+9}
15 Ian Garside 78 / 84 {+9}
16 Maxwell Carvill 78 / 95 {+9}
17 Dale Horrobin 78 / 95 {+9}
18 Alan Johnston 79 / 97 {+10}
19 Andrew McMath 79 / 100 {+10}
20 Laurie Doyle 79 / 101 {+10}
21 Kevin Bargar 80 / 99 {+11}
22 David Jefferies 81 / 109 {+12}
23 Kevin Conway 81 / 113 {+12}
24 Ineke De Graaf 82 / 109 {+13}
25 Henk de Graaf 82 / 112 {+13}
26 David Waterman 82 / 116 {+13}
27 Neil Leckenby 85 / 97 {+16}
28 Darryl Ward 86 / 100 {+17}
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsScore

29 Trevor Porter 88 / 104 {+19}
30 Owen Torpy 103 / 138 {+34}



Wednesday 3 May 2023 Wednesday Monthly Medal
Final competition results
Warburton Golf and Sporting Club

Printed on 4/05/2023 Member Magic Page 4

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Ken BarrattNTP 3rd 3
Laurie DoyleNTP 5th 3
Ross MacharNTP 9th 3
Dale HorrobinNTP 12th 3
Ineke De GraafNTP 15th 3
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Singles Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Paul KennedyWinner 50.0069 / 76 {E}
Barry MaltmanRunner-up 25.0070 / 87 {+1}

Singles Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Paul Kennedy 69 / 76 {E}
2 Barry Maltman 70 / 87 {+1}
3 Mario de Vincentiis 70 / 89 {+1}
4 Peter Whitehead 72 / 91 {+3}
5 Deborah Hamment 73 / 103 {+4}
6 Paul Osborne 73 / 84 {+4}
7 Ken Barratt 73 / 93 {+4}
8 Ross Machar 74 / 99 {+5}
9 David Wappett 74 / 86 {+5}
10 John Hall 75 / 91 {+6}
11 Jaquilyn Hall 76 / 95 {+7}
12 Glenn Forbes 76 / 100 {+7}
13 John Haynes 77 / 97 {+8}
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

14 Daniel Fox 78 / 83 {+9}
15 Ian Garside 78 / 84 {+9}
16 Maxwell Carvill 78 / 95 {+9}
17 Dale Horrobin 78 / 95 {+9}
18 Alan Johnston 79 / 97 {+10}
19 Andrew McMath 79 / 100 {+10}
20 Laurie Doyle 79 / 101 {+10}
21 Kevin Bargar 80 / 99 {+11}
22 David Jefferies 81 / 109 {+12}
23 Kevin Conway 81 / 113 {+12}
24 Ineke De Graaf 82 / 109 {+13}
25 Henk de Graaf 82 / 112 {+13}
26 David Waterman 82 / 116 {+13}
27 Neil Leckenby 85 / 97 {+16}
28 Darryl Ward 86 / 100 {+17}
29 Trevor Porter 88 / 104 {+19}
30 Owen Torpy 103 / 138 {+34}


